Pos

L T L o 1 T o L e N

(Y]

10

Sail #
15564

13726
15317
14636
14534
14705
14766
14260

14501

15234

Mid Continent Regatta
Carlyle Sailing Association - Fleet 266

Skipper

Dran Mariarty

Bill Buckles

Steve Weeber

Bart Snyder

Jeff Coppens
Michael Reed
Terry Burke

John Folwell

Mark Schillebeeckx

Todd Wake

Carlyle, Tllinois
April 24-26, 2009

R1 R2 R3 Total

Tobi Mariarty, Micholas

Beckman 1 1 1
Greg Flonan, Colin Florian 4 4 2
Canna Weeber, Stan Cummins 2 2 DNC
le=ssica Snyder, Ron Frerker 5 6 4
Faul Han=en, Cleb Leanard ONC 3 5
Susan Reed, Keith Vidal f 8 f
Edd Burke, Carson Menges 3 7 DNC
Bob Lacker, John Caldwell DNF 9 5
sggsgne Schillebeeckyx, Bobby ONE = BNE

Kristine Wake, Matt Burridge DNF DNC DNC
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